DARKNESs TO LIGHTY




Monthly Planner



APRIL 2023

7

School Reopens Good Friday

9 12
Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test
Math Math/Eco/Bio
16 19
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class
Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS SCI/B.ST/CHEM
23 26
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English PHY/ACC/SST
30
14-04-2023 Friday NSY Finger impression
15-04-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Paper collage
(I-V) Show & tell activity
(VI-XI Self introduction competition
28-04-2023 Friday NSY Good habits
29-04-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Table manner activity
(I-V) Inter House Speech Competition Discipline

(VI=XID)

Investiture ceremony




MAY 2023

Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test
Math Maths/Eco/Bio
7 8 10 12
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS SCI/B.ST/CHEM English
14 15 17 19
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-10)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English PHY/ACC/SST Punjabi/

21

28

04-05-2023 Thursday NSY Akshar Arambh
06-05-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Card making activity on mother’s day
(I-V) Earthquake drill activity+ Calligraphy English
(VI-XIT) Earthquake drill activity + Inter House Group
Song competition
19-05-2023 Friday NSY Colour theme activity (Red)
20-05-2023 Saturday LKG Cotton pasting activity
UKG Tying shoes activity
(I-V) Poster making competition
(VI-XII) Poster making competition




JUNE 2023




JULY 2023

12

Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(1-10)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
Math Maths/Eco/Bio Punjabi
16 17 19
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(1-8)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS SCI/B.ST/CHEM Hindi
23 26
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English PHY/ACC/SST English

30

07-07-2023 Friday NSY Discipline activity
14-07-2023 Friday NSY Physical exercise
15-07-2023 Saturday LKG Photo frame activity
UKG Paper boat activity
((BY)] Inter house poem recitation competition English
(VI-XI Inter house poem recitation competition English
21-07-2023 Friday NSY Clay modeling activity
28-07-2023 Friday NSY Colour theme activity(Blue)
29-07-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Fruit sharing activity
(I-V) Story telling competition

(VI=XID)

Inter house science quiz




AUGUST 2023

Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-10)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
Punjabi Math/Eco/Bio Punjabi

6 10
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(1-2) Class(3-8)
Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS Hindi SCI/B.ST/CHEM Math Hindi
13 16
Class(3-12) Class(3-12) Class(1-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English PHY/ACC/SST English

20 23
Class(3-12) Class(1-10)
Class Test Class Test
Math/Eco/Bio Punjabi/

27

04-08-2023

NSY

(11,12)Phy.Edu

Friday Paper craft activity _ 19-08-2023 | Saturday | LKG-UKG | Paper folding Activity
05-08-2023 Saturday LKG Word power with flash card activity (- Hindi quiz
UKG Salad making activity TR inter h - -
(I-11) Inter house SST quiz (-v) nter house science quiz
(1-v) Inter house SST quiz competition (VI-XIr) Extempore
(VI-XI Inter house Declamation competition
11-08-2023 Friday NSY Flag making Activity
14-08-2023 Monday LKG-UKG Flag making Activity
(In-xiny Special assembly
18-08-2023 Friday NSY | Color theme Activity (pink)




SEPTEMBER 2023

01-09-2023 Friday NSY P.T. session/table manner activity
02-09-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Colouring activity on teacher’s day
(I-V) Best out of waste
(VI-XII) Best out of waste
08-09-23 Friday NSY Paper folding activity




OCTOBER2023

3
School Reopens

8 11 13
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test
Math Punjabi Math/Eco/Bio English
15 16 17 18 20
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-10)
Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS Hindi SCI/B.ST/CHEM Punjabi
22 25 27
Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-8)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English PHY/ACC/SST Hindi
29
Class(1-2) Class(1-2)
Class Test Class Test
Math Punjabi
06-10-2023 Friday NSY Hindi rhymes activity
07-10-2023 Saturday LKG- UKG Hindi rhymes competition
(I-V) Inter house Maths quiz
(VI-XI Inter house Maths quiz
13-10-2023 Friday NSY Colour theme activity (Orange)
20-10-2023 Friday NSY Ice cream stick activity
21-10-2023 Saturday LKG -UKG Ice cream stick activity
(I1-11m Fancy dress Competition
(IV-V) Talent hunt
(VI-XII) Inter house Kho Kho Competition
27-10-2023 Friday NSY Colour theme (Yellow)




NOVEMBER 2023

Class(1-2)
Class Test
EVS

12

7

Class(1-2) Class(3-12)

Class Test Class Test
Hindi Math/Eco/Bio

Diwali
19 22
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English Punjabi SCI/B.ST/CHEM
26 29
Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test
Math PHY/ACC/SST
10-112023 Friday NSY Speak five sentences on celebration of Diwali
11-11-2023 Saturday LKG -UKG Diya Decoration competition
11-11-2023 Saturday (I-V) Diya Decoration competition
(VI-XII) Rangoli competition

Class(3-12)
Class Test
English

Class(1-10)
Class Test
Punjabi

School Reopens

17

Class(1-8) (11,12)
Class Test
Hindi/phy.edu

24

Class(1-12)
Class Test
English




DECEMBER 2023

Class(3-10)
Class Test
Punjabi

3 4 6
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-8)
Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test
EVS Hindi Math/Eco/Bio Hindi
10 11 13
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12) Class(3-10) Class(1-2)
Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test Class Test
English Punjabi SCI/B.ST/CHEM English Math

17

24

31

01-12-2023 Friday NSY Dancing act
02-12-2023 Saturday LKG -UKG Dancing act
(I-V) G.K .quiz
(VI-XI) Inter House Volley Ball Match (Boys)
08-12-2023 Friday NSY Yoga Day
15-12-2023 Friday NSY Aerobics Drill
23-12-2023 Saturday NSY- Xl Christmas celebration after exam




JANUARY 2024

31 1 2 3
School Reopens
7 8 9 10
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
Math Punjabi PHY/ACC/SST
17, 19
Class(3-12) Class(3-9,11)
Class Test Class Test

Math/Eco/Bio English

24
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-9) (11)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English Hindi Punjabi/phy.edu
28 29 30 31
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
Math Punjabi SCI/B.ST/CHEM
05-01-2024 Friday NSY English Rhymes activity
06-01-2024 Saturday LKG-UKG English Rhymes activity
(I-V) Fire less cooking
(VI-XI Fire less cooking
12-01-2024 Friday NSY-XII Lohri Celebration
19-01-2024 Friday NSY Colour theme (green)
20-01-2024 Saturday LKG-UKG Leaf Painting
(1-V) Hindi Calligraphy competition
(VI-XI) Inter House Debate competition
25-01-2024 Thursday NSY- Xl Special Assembly on Republic Day
02-02-2024 Friday NSY Gratitude Act
03-02-2024 Saturday LKG-UKG Clay Modeling Activity




FEBRUARY 2024

Class(3-9)
Class Test
Punjabi

Class(3-8)
Class Test
Hindi

Class(3-9,11)
Class Test
English

Class(3-9)
Class Test

4
Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test
EVS PHY/ACC/SST
11 12
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
English Hindi Math/Eco/Bio
18 19 20 21
Class(1-2) Class(1-2) Class(3-12)
Class Test Class Test Class Test
Math Punjabi SCI/B.ST/CHEM

Punjabi

27

28

02-02-2024 Friday NSY Gratitude Act
03-02-2024 | Saturday | LKG-UKG | Clay Modeling Activity
((BY)] Inter House Newspaper Reading
competition
(VI-VII) Inter House English Essay Writing
competition
16-02-2024 Friday NSY Show & tell Activity
17-02-2023 | Saturday | LKG -UKG | Show &tell Activity
(I-V) Punjabi Calligraphy competition

(VI-VII)

Creative Writing in Punjabi competition




MARCH 2024
| swdy | wewa | veesiy | wedesiy | viwedwy | Ay | e

25 26 27 28 29 1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31 1 2 3 4 5 6
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